
 
  



 
   

Bond | Online  Saturday July 25 QLD 
AIM | Online Saturday July 25 NSW, VIC 

https://bond.edu.au/open-day-2020
https://www.aim.edu.au/events/opendayonline-july2020


   
 
 

William Angliss Institute | Online  Saturday August 1 VIC 

CQUni | Online  Saturday August 1 Australia 

UQ | Online  Sunday August 2 QLD 

UWA | Online Sunday August 2 WA 

PSC | Online  Sunday August 2 VIC 

La Trobe | Online  Sunday August 2 VIC 

RMIT | Online  Saturday August 8 VIC 

AFTRS | Online Saturday August 8 NSW 

UOW | Online Saturday August 8 NSW 

ECU | Online  Sunday August 9 WA 

UniSA | Online  Sunday August 9 SA 

Flinders | Online  Monday August 10 SA 

UniSA | Online  Monday August 10 SA 

Torrens University | Online  Tuesday August 11 Australia 

Swinburne | Online  Wednesday August 12 VIC 

WSU | Online  Saturday August 15 NSW 

CQUni | Online  Saturday August 15 Australia 

Tabor | On Campus  Saturday August 15 SA 

Macquarie University | Online  Saturday August 15 NSW 

JMC Academy | Online  Saturday August 15 Australia 

University of Adelaide | Online  Sunday August 16 SA 

UniSA | On Campus City West Sunday August 16 SA 

UniSA | On Campus City East Sunday August 16 SA 

Fed Uni | Online Sunday August 16 VIC 

Deakin | Online  Sunday August 16 VIC 

SCU | Online  Monday August 17 NSW, QLD 

JCU | Online  Thursday August 20 QLD 

University of Canberra | Online  Saturday August 22 ACT 

ANU | Online  Saturday August 22 ACT 

ADFA | Online  Saturday August 22 ACT 

JCU | Online  Saturday August 22 QLD 

La Trobe | Online  Sunday August 23 VIC 

CDU | Online Sunday August 23 NT 

UniSA | On Campus Mount Gambier  Sunday August 23 SA 

https://www.angliss.edu.au/events-hub/virtual-open-day-2020/
https://www.cqu.edu.au/events/event-items/open-day/virtual-open-day
https://future-students.uq.edu.au/events/open-day-online
https://www.uwa.edu.au/study/events/virtual-open-day-2020
https://www.psc.edu.au/study-with-us/psc-virtual-open-day.html
https://www.latrobe.edu.au/openday
https://www.rmit.edu.au/openday
https://www.aftrs.edu.au/event/2020-open-day/
https://www.uow.edu.au/openday/
https://www.ecu.edu.au/open-day/overview
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://www.flinders.edu.au/study/events-key-dates/open-days
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://www.torrens.edu.au/about/events-and-workshops/virtual-open-day-2020
https://www.swinburne.edu.au/openday/
https://aem.westernsydney.edu.au/openday.html
https://www.cqu.edu.au/events/event-items/open-day/virtual-open-day2
https://lp.tabor.edu.au/2020-open-day-registration
https://www.mq.edu.au/open-day
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/events/open-days
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/openday/
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://federation.edu.au/openday
https://www.deakin.edu.au/openday
https://www.scu.edu.au/openday/
https://www.jcu.edu.au/open-day
https://www.canberra.edu.au/openday
https://www.anu.edu.au/study/events/virtual-open-week-2020
https://www.defencejobs.gov.au/students-and-education/australian-defence-force-academy/adfa-open-day
https://www.jcu.edu.au/open-day
https://www.latrobe.edu.au/openday
https://www.cdu.edu.au/discovercdu
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/


UniSA | On Campus Mawson Lakes Tuesday August 25 SA 

UniSA | On Campus Magill  Wednesday August 26 SA 

UTAS | Online Friday August 28 TAS 

ACU | Online  Saturday August 29 Australia 

VU | Online  Saturday August 29 VIC 

QUT | Online  Saturday August 29 QLD 

Monash | Online  Saturday August 29 VIC 

Collarts | Online  Saturday August 29 VIC 

UniSA | On Campus Whyalla  Sunday August 30 SA 
   

https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/
https://www.utas.edu.au/open-day
https://openday.acu.edu.au/
https://www.vu.edu.au/open-day-2020
https://www.qut.edu.au/study/events/qut-open-day-2020
https://www.monash.edu/open-day
https://www.collarts.edu.au/open-day
https://www.unisa.edu.au/openday/


 
 
 

UNSW | Online  Saturday September 5 NSW 

ACU | Online  Saturday September 5 Australia 

USQ | Online  Saturday September 5 QLD 

Uni of Melbourne | Online Saturday September 5 VIC 

CSU | On Campus Albury-Wodonga  Sunday September 6 NSW, VIC 

AIT | Online Wednesday September 9 NSW, VIC 

ACU | Online  Saturday September 12 Australia 

CSU | On Campus Wagga Wagga  Sunday September 13 NSW 

CSU | Online  Tuesday September 15 NSW, VIC 

CSU | On Campus Dubbo Saturday September 19 NSW 

CSU | On Campus Port Macquarie  Sunday September 20 NSW 

CSU | On Campus Orange Saturday September 26 NSW 

CSU | On Campus Bathurst Sunday September 27 NSW 
 

https://www.futurestudents.unsw.edu.au/openday
https://openday.acu.edu.au/
https://my.usq.edu.au/virtual-open-day
https://study.unimelb.edu.au/openday
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://info.ait.edu.au/open-day
https://openday.acu.edu.au/
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day
https://study.csu.edu.au/life/events/open-day

